XHR Series : 1000 Watts
Low Noise High Efficiency
HPD Series : 300 Watts
with Linear Performance
XFR Series :
1.2kW - 2.8kW
Zero Voltage
"Soft" Switching

ส�าหรับควบคุมด�าเนนิกระบวนการทดสอบตามมาตรฐาน	และสามารถ
ออกรายงานการทดสอบได้ทันที	 ข้อมูลต่างๆ	 ที่เก็บบันทึกสามารถ
น�ากลับมาวิเคราะห์ภายหลังได้
CTS series 3.2 – IEC Compliance Test Systems
1250 – 15000VA Programmable AC & DC Immunity Compliance testing
ระบบทดสอบภูมิคุ้มกันทางไฟฟ้า
เครื่องทดสอบภูมิคุ้มกันทางไฟฟ้าของผลิตภัณฑ์
มาตรฐาน EN/IEC 61000 ที่ครอบคลุม
EN	61000-3-2	Harmonics,	including	Amendment	14
EN	61000-3-3	Flicker
EN	61000-4-17	DC	Ripple
EN	61000-4-14	Voltage	Fluctuations
EN	61000-4-28	Frequency	Variations
EN	61000-4-29	DC	Dips	and	Interruptions	(Pre-compliance)
Model Voltage	(Vdc) Current	(Adc) Power	(W)
BPL400-60-150	 60 150 400W
BPL400-120-75	 120 75 400W
BPL400-400-30	 400 30 400W
BPL400-600-20	 600 20 400W
BPL400-800-15	 800 15 400W
BPL800-60-200	 60 200 800W
BPL800-120-150	 120 150 800W
BPL800-400-60	 400 60 800W
BPL800-600-40	 600 40 800W
BPL800-800-30	 800 30 800W
BPL Series
Bench-top Programmable Electronic Load
	 ขนาด	400-800	W
	 แรงดันไฟฟ้า	60-120-400-600-800	V
อิเล็กทรอนกิส์โหลด
(Programmable Electronic Loads)
Model Voltage	(Vdc)	 Current	(Adc)	 Power	(W)
FCL200-10-100	 10	 100	 200W
FCL200-20-100	 20	 100	 200W
FCL200-30-100	 30	 100	 200W
FCL400-10-100	 10	 100	 400W
FCL400-20-100	 20	 100	 400W
FCL400-30-100	 30	 100	 400W
FCL400-10-150	 10	 150	 400W
FCL400-20-150	 20	 150	 400W
FCL400-30-150	 30	 150	 400W
FCL800-10-100	 10	 100	 800W
FCL800-20-100	 20	 100	 800W
FCL800-30-100	 30	 100	 800W
FCL800-10-200	 10	 200	 800W
FCL800-20-200	 20	 200	 800W
FCL800-30-200	 30	 200	 800W
FCL1.5K-10-100	 10	 100	 1.5kW
FCL1.5K-20-100	 20	 100	 1.5kW
FCL1.5K-30-100	 30	 100	 1.5kW
FCL1.5K-10-200	 10	 200	 1.5kW
FCL1.5K-20-200	 20	 200	 1.5kW
FCL1.5K-30-200	 30	 200	 1.5kW
FCL Series
Air-cooled Programmable Electronic Load
	 ขนาด	200-400-800-1500	W
	 แรงดันไฟฟ้า	60-120-400-600	V
PLW Series
High-power Programmable Electronic Load
Model Voltage	(Vdc) Current	(Adc) Power	(W)
PLW6K-60-1000	 60 1000 6kW
PLW6K-120-600	 120 600 6kW
PLW6K-400-300	 400 300 6kW
PLW6K-600-200	 600 200 6kW
PLW9K-60-1500	 60 1500 9kW
PLW9K-120-1000	 120 1000 9kW
PLW9K-400-400	 400 400 9kW
PLW9K-600-300	 600 300 9kW
PLW12K-60-1500	 60 1500 12kW
PLW12K-120-1200	 120 1200 12kW
PLW12K-400-600	 400 600 12kW
PLW12K-600-400	 600 400 12kW
PLW18K-60-1500	 60 1500 18kW
PLW18K-120-1500	 120 1500 18kW
PLW18K-400-800	 400 800 18kW
PLW18K-600-600	 600 600 18kW
PLW24K-60-1500	 60 1500 24kW
PLW24K-120-1500	 120 1500 24kW
PLW24K-400-1200	 400 1200 24kW
PLW24K-600-800	 600 800 24kW
PLW36K-60-1500	 60 1500 36kW
PLW36K-120-1500	 120 1500 36kW
PLW36K-400-1500	 400 1500 36kW
PLW36K-600-1000	 600 1000 36kW